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International Junior Swimming Competition V4 Olympic Hopes Meeting 2019
Oświęcim, 4 - 5/5/2019

Event 24 Girls, 400m Medley 14 - 15 years
4/5/2019 - 18:22 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Nyiradi Reka 04 Hungarian Swimming Federation 4:54.89 736
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:41.03 36.75 250m: 3:02.77 45.44 350m: 4:21.43 33.23

100m: 1:04.28 34.54 200m: 2:17.33 36.30 300m: 3:48.20 45.43 400m: 4:54.89 33.46

2. Takacs Liliana 05 Hungarian Swimming Federation 4:59.79 701
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:46.26 39.76 250m: 3:06.74 41.94 350m: 4:25.34 35.98

100m: 1:06.50 35.38 200m: 2:24.80 38.54 300m: 3:49.36 42.62 400m: 4:59.79 34.45

3. Tarasiewicz Klaudia 04 Polish Swimming Federation 5:02.26 684
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:46.80 38.43 250m: 3:09.77 45.81 350m: 4:29.53 33.81

100m: 1:08.37 36.76 200m: 2:23.96 37.16 300m: 3:55.72 45.95 400m: 5:02.26 32.73

4. Kovacsova Timea 04 Slovak Swimming Federation 5:06.46 656
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:48.55 40.76 250m: 3:12.53 44.21 350m: 4:32.27 35.47

100m: 1:07.79 36.71 200m: 2:28.32 39.77 300m: 3:56.80 44.27 400m: 5:06.46 34.19

5. Sprlakova-Zmorova Olivia Ana 05 Slovak Swimming Federation 5:14.00 610
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:53.76 41.15 250m: 3:19.57 45.67 350m: 4:40.68 35.03

100m: 1:12.61 39.55 200m: 2:33.90 40.14 300m: 4:05.65 46.08 400m: 5:14.00 33.32

6. Polakova Dominika 04 Czech Swimming Federation 5:16.20 597
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:52.25 40.70 250m: 3:18.87 46.59 350m: 4:41.37 36.04

100m: 1:11.55 37.94 200m: 2:32.28 40.03 300m: 4:05.33 46.46 400m: 5:16.20 34.83

7. Cierpialowska Paulina 05 Polish Swimming Federation 5:18.95 582
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:52.00 42.36 250m: 3:19.94 46.75 350m: 4:43.67 36.59

100m: 1:09.64 37.02 200m: 2:33.19 41.19 300m: 4:07.08 47.14 400m: 5:18.95 35.28

8. Frankova Clementina 05 Czech Swimming Federation 5:24.16 554
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:57.19 42.59 250m: 3:23.00 44.24 350m: 4:46.50 38.30

100m: 1:14.60 40.12 200m: 2:38.76 41.57 300m: 4:08.20 45.20 400m: 5:24.16 37.66

EXH Hetyei Nora 05 Hungarian Swimming Federation 5:01.40 690
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:46.59 38.88 250m: 3:06.43 41.90 350m: 4:26.76 36.98

100m: 1:07.71 36.66 200m: 2:24.53 37.94 300m: 3:49.78 43.35 400m: 5:01.40 34.64

EXH Bukovics Bianka 05 Hungarian Swimming Federation 5:03.23 677
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:46.75 38.45 250m: 3:09.15 44.47 350m: 4:29.14 35.28

100m: 1:08.30 36.72 200m: 2:24.68 37.93 300m: 3:53.86 44.71 400m: 5:03.23 34.09

EXH Csoba Adrienn Szilvia 05 Hungarian Swimming Federation 5:08.11 646
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:49.45 40.51 250m: 3:14.02 45.83 350m: 4:34.34 34.46

100m: 1:08.94 37.48 200m: 2:28.19 38.74 300m: 3:59.88 45.86 400m: 5:08.11 33.77

EXH Mizurova Jana 04 Slovak Swimming Federation 5:12.88 616
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:54.60 41.05 250m: 3:17.37 42.50 350m: 4:37.54 36.51

100m: 1:13.55 41.07 200m: 2:34.87 40.27 300m: 4:01.03 43.66 400m: 5:12.88 35.34

EXH Bondar Lilla 04 Hungarian Swimming Federation 5:14.25 608
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:53.67 41.39 250m: 3:15.30 41.64 350m: 4:37.92 39.32

100m: 1:12.28 38.68 200m: 2:33.66 39.99 300m: 3:58.60 43.30 400m: 5:14.25 36.33

EXH Lelkova Blanka 04 Czech Swimming Federation 5:20.50 574
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:54.43 42.69 250m: 3:20.51 45.23 350m: 4:44.20 38.13

100m: 1:11.74 39.46 200m: 2:35.28 40.85 300m: 4:06.07 45.56 400m: 5:20.50 36.30
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